Our Republic Services' drivers and
staff will be celebrating Christmas
with their families. The following
holiday schedule will be in effect for
all residential pickups:

If your service day is normally: | This week only, service day will be:
Monday, December 24 Monday, December 24

Tuesday, December 25 Wednesday, December 26
Wednesday, December 26 Thursday, December 27
Thursday, December 27 Friday, December 28

Friday, December 28 Saturday, December 29
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We'll handle it from here!



Our Republic Services' drivers
and staff will be celebrating New
Year's Day with their families. The

following holiday schedule will be in
effect for all residential pickups:

If your service day is normally: | This week only, service day will be:
Monday, December 31 Monday, December 31

Tuesday, January 1 Wednesday, January 2
Wednesday, January 2 Thursday, January 3

Thursday, January 3 Friday, January 4

Friday, January 4 Saturday, January 5
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We'll handle it from here!



